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		Download our app!
			Visit this address with your Android or Apple device:


schoolsays.co.uk/stpeters

		Online payments
			We use the ParentPay system. Log in details are sent home when your child joins the school. Please contact Mrs D Edwards in the school office if you need any support getting started.



		Recent News
Parents Evenings Tue, 27th Feb 2024
Year 3 residential trip Mon, 26th Feb 2024
Christmas Concerts Timings Thu, 23rd Nov 2023
Christmas Fair donations Wed, 22nd Nov 2023
MyHappymind Tue, 21st Nov 2023
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	Sat, 16th Mar 2024 
	
		
		Urdd County Eisteddfod


	




	Wed, 20th Mar 2024 
	
		
		PTA Easter Bingo - straight after school - details to follow


	




	Thu, 21st Mar 2024 
	
		
		Final swimming session for y4


	




	Fri, 22nd Mar 2024 
	
		
		End of Spring Term


	




	Mon, 8th Apr 2024 
	
		
		INSET day


	










Full Calendar
Follow us on Facebook
St Peter's Primary on Facebook.
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		Get in touch
			Tel: 01244 570594

Fax: 01244 571813

Email: mailbox@stpeters-pri.wrexham.sch.uk



			

		
		Address
			St Peter’s CiW Primary School,

Chapel Lane, Rossett,

Wrexham LL12 0EE

View map



			

		
		Keep up-to-date!
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